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B.Sc. MATHEMATICS 

SURE LIST 

Rank CAP No SQ.No Name  Index  

I 24333554 55 AKSHAY P M 24X3,22A 

II 24321277 5 LAYA VAYALPURAYIL 24X2,22A.22B 

 

CHANCE LIST 

 
Chance CAP No SQ. No Name  Index  

1 24318153 4 NIYA SAJEEVAN 24,22A,22B 
2 24324400 21 ANU JAISE M 24,22A,22B 
3 24328688 48 APARNA A K 24,22AX3 
4 24316832 26 ASHIN K 24 

 

B.Sc. PHYSICS 

SURE LIST 

Rank CAP No SQ. No Name  Index  

I 24325568 52 ARUN DINESH 44 

II 24328308 7 ARJUN P  24X4,22A,22B,22C 

 

CHANCE LIST 

 
Chance CAP No SQ. No Name  Index  

1 24333554 55 AKSHAY P M 24X3,22A 

2 24318153 4 NIYA SAJEEVAN 24,22A,22B 
3 24319296 8 AKASH K P 22B 
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B.Sc. CHEMISTRY 

SURE LIST 

Rank CAP No SQ. No Name  Index  

I 24333554 55 AKSHAY P M 24X3,22A 

II 24315395 37 ABIJITH K 24X2 

 

CHANCE LIST 

 
Chance CAP No SQ. No Name  Index  

1 24318153 4 NIYA SAJEEVAN 24,22A,22B 

 

 
B.Sc. ZOOLOGY 

 

SURE LIST 

Rank CAP No SQ. No Name  Index  

I 24315405 23 AYANA K K 65AX2,65B,65C 

II 24329289 51 NAVAJYOTH S RAJ 24X3,22AX2,22B,22C 

 

CHANCE LIST 

 
Chance CAP No SQ. No Name  Index  

1 24321277 5 LAYA VAYALPURAYIL 24X2,22A.22B 
2 24318153 4 NIYA SAJEEVAN 24,22A,22B 

 

 

B.Sc. BOTANY-NIL 

 
B.Sc. HOME SCIENCE-NIL 
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B.A. ECONOMICS 
SURE LIST 

Rank CAP No SQ.No Name  Index  

I 24313351 40 ABHINAV KUMAR P P 46A,34AX2 

II 24315036 14 NIVEDYA A 44,32B,24X2 

 

CHANCE LIST 

 
Chance CAP No SQ. No Name  Index  

1 24317683 13 ABHINAND V V 32BX2,22B 
2 24311196 18 SREENANDH T 24X5,22AX3,22B 
3 24310451 31 ANANYA PAVANAN 24AX3,22AX7,22BX4,22CX3 
4 24319004 17 ARYA T 24X2,22BX3 
5 24313818      6 ARPITHA S KUMAR 24,22A,22BX2 

6 2431`552 29 AKHIL P V 24,22A 
7 24312639 27 SURYAJITH C 24 
8 24328527 11 NANDA KISHOR A 24 
9 24317383 30 SIVANI U 22A 

10 24324569 42 SAYANTH C 22A 
11 24322187 45 SREESANTH 

VATTOLI 

22B 

12 24332007 36 NAVEEN 

PUTHALATH 
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B.A. ENGLISH 
SURE LIST 

Rank CAP No SQ. No Name  Index  

I 24315036 14 NIVEDYA A 44,32B,24X2 

II 24317683 13 ABHINAND V V 32BX2,22B 
 

 

CHANCE LIST 
Chance CAP No SQ. No Name  Index  

1 24311196 18 SREENANDH T 24X5,22AX3,22B 
2 24310451 31 ANANYA 

PAVANAN 

24AX3,22AX7,22BX4,22CX3 

3 24329289 51 NAVAJYOTH S RAJ 24X3,22AX2,22B,22C 
4 24315395 37 ABIJITH K 24X2 
5 24313818      6 ARPITHA S KUMAR 24,22A,22BX2 

6 24328688 48 APARNA A K 24,22AX3 
7 24328527 11 NANDA KISHOR A 24 
8 24324569 42 SAYANTH C 22A 
9 24322141 43 SHYAM KRISHNA 22B,22C 

 

B.A. HISTORY 
SURE LIST 

Rank CAP No SQ. No Name  Index  

I 24326678 44 AADHISH SHAJI 34B 

II 24317683 13 ABHINAND V V 32BX2,22B 

 

CHANCE LIST 
 

Chance CAP No SQ. No Name  Index  
1 24322391 3 ANUVIND T K 32B,22A 
2 24310842 28 AKSHAY ANIRUDHAN 24X4,22C 
3 24320168 16 ANUNANDA M 24X2,22BX4,22CX2 
4 24332613 54 SREENANDANA T P 24X2,22A,22B,22CX2 

5 24319004 17 ARYA T 24X2,22BX3 
6 24313496 33 BIHAG T 24,22C 
7 24312639 27 SURYAJITH C 24 
8 24328527 11 NANDA KISHOR A 24 
9 24324569 42 SAYANTH C 22A 

10 24322187 45 SREESANTH VATTOLI 22B 
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B.A. MALAYALAM 
SURE LIST 
 

Rank CAP No SQ.No Name  Index  

I 24318656 15 DILJITH SUDHI P K 32AX2,24X2 

II 24317683 13 ABHINAND V V 32BX2,22B 

 

CHANCE LIST 
 

Chance CAP No SQ.No Name  Index  
1 24332613 54 SREENANDANA T P 24X2,22A,22B,22CX2 

2 24320168 16 ANUNANDA M 24X2,22BX4,22CX2 
3 24319004 17 ARYA T 24X2,22BX3 
4 24330211 47 ROSE MARIYA M S 24,22A,22B 
5 24313496 33 BIHAG T 24,22C 
6 24312639 27 SURYAJITH C 24 
7 24328527 11 NANDA KISHOR A 24 
8 24324569 42 SAYANTH C 22A 
9 24322187 45 SREESANTH VATTOLI 22B 
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B. COM. FINANCE 
SURE LIST 
 

Rank CAP No SQ. No Name  Index  

I 24315405 23 AYANA K K 65AX2,65B,65C 

II 24312056 41 NANFIYATH YADHU 

KRISHNA 

 46,34AX4 

 

CHANCE LIST 

 
Chance CAP No SQ. No Name  Index  

1 24313351 40 ABHINAV KUMAR P P 46,34AX2 
2 24315940 22 SAMRIDHA V K 46,34 
3 24313348 49 ANIT MARIYA BEN 44 
4 24317683 13 ABHINAND V V 32BX2,22B 
5 24318042 50 SREENANDA P C 40B 
6 24322391 3 ANUVIND T K 32B,22A 
7 24313104 34 VRINDA A 32C 
8 24310451 31 ANANYA PAVANAN 24X3,22AX7,22BX4,22CX3 
9 24332613 54 SREENANDANA T P 24X2,22A,22B,22CX2 

10 24316687 20 FATHIMA SHAHARA V 

K 

24X2,22A,22B,22C 

11 24321277 5 LAYA VAYALPURAYIL 24X2,22 A.22B 
12 24315415 10 AVANTHIKA K 24X2 
13 24317318 19 FATHIMA V 24,22AX2 

14 2431`552 29 AKHIL P V 24,22A 

15 24316143 25 ANAGHA M 24,22CX3 

16 24315828 12 ADITH P K 24 
17 24311123 39 SAYANTH SAJEEVAN 24,22C 
18 24329299 9 MUHAMMED FARSEEN 24,22C 

19 24318282 1 MUHAMMED RISHAN M 24 

20 24318425 24 SHIYORG S N 24 

21 24316832 26 ASHIN K 24 

22 24319195 2 MUHAMMED NASALV K 24 

23 24311362 38 ABI NANDANA C 22A 

24 24324569 42 SAYANTH C 22A 
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NOT ELIGIBLE 
 

Sl. No. CAP No. SQ. No. Name 

1 24310050 32 AMAL RAJ SASIKUMAR M T 

2 243128321 35 ABHINAV P 

3 24330141 57 AMALDEV C K 

4 24331744 58 SAFREENA K 

5 24331742 59 HAROON ROMAS B 

6 24310561 60 PEEYUSH P 

7 24331744 61 SAFREENA K 

 

 

 

Note: Applicants are requested to convey their grievances and corrections if 

any, to the Department of Physical Education on or before 19/06/2024.  

 

 

 

 

 

SHINIL KURIAKOSE                            PRINCIPAL  
HoD, Department of Physical Education 

Nirmalagiri College  

Mob No: 9447695189 

 
 

 

 

 


